2021年12月現在
インダストリアルオートメーションビジネスカンパニー
カタログ番号 SAMC-035B
○ OMRON Corporation 2021
お断りなく仕様などを変更することがありますのでご了承ください
 All Rights Reserved.C
●製品に関するお問い合わせ先　お客様相談室
オムロン制御機器の最新情報をご覧いただけます。

KM-PM
10
Ordering Information
Main Unit
CT (order separately)
*1. KM-PCBE600 is only available in certain regions.
*2. The CT with a 600 A rating (KM-PCBE600) does not support safety standard certification, including UL/CSA certification.
EtherNet/IP communications cable recommended parts
Use a Category 5 or higher STP cable (shielded twisted pair cable).
Cable with Connectors
*1. Cables with standard RJ45 plugs are available in the following lengths: 0.2 m, 0.3 m, 0.5 m, 1 m, 1.5 m, 2 m, 3 m, 5 m, 7.5 m, 10 m, 15 m, 20 m.
Cables with rugged RJ45 plugs are available in the following lengths: 0.3 m, 0.5 m, 1 m, 2 m, 3 m, 5 m, 10 m, 15 m.
For details, refer to the Industrial Ethernet Connectors Catalog (Cat. No. G019).
*2. The lineup features Low Smoke Zero Halogen cables for in-cabinet use and PUR cables for out-of-cabinet use.
*3. Cable colors are available in yellow, green, and blue. The last character of the model changes to "-G" or "-B".
Rated input voltage (Shared power supply) Model
3-phase 4-wire: 100 to 277 VAC (L-N), 173 to 480 VAC (L-L)
1-phase 2-wire: 100 to 277 VAC
1-phase 3-wire: 100 to 240 VAC (L-N), 200 to 480 VAC (L-L)
3-phase 3-wire: 1 phase grounded: 100 to 480 VAC (L-L)
3-phase 3-wire: ungrounded: 173 to 480 VAC (L-L)
KM-PMBN-EIP
Rated primary current Model
5 A KM-PCBE005
50 A KM-PCBE050
100 A KM-PCBE100
200 A KM-PCBE200
400 A KM-PCBE400
600 A *1 *2 KM-PCBE600
Item Recommended
manufacturer
Cable